
ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES

PRICE LIST
RECOVERY

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCE

180 mins
120 mins
90 mins
90 mins

120 mins
60 mins

IASO Bespoke Ritual
Island Romance 
Island Indulgence 
Sun Soother 
Sleepy Deeply
4 hand massage

Shine 
Pink Sand & White Quartz
Nourish 
Detox & Revive 

$475
$460 / couple

$250
$250
$280
$375

60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins

60 mins
90 mins

60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins

60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins

60 / 90 mins
60 / 90 mins

30 mins

MASSAGES

Balinese Massage 
Swedish Massage 
Deep Tissue
Foot Reflexology 
Hot Stone Massage 

Hawaiian Lomi Lomi Massage
Traditional Thai Massage 
Traditional Maldivian Massage
Ayurvedic oil Massage

Pre & Post Natal Massage
Couples Massage
Kids Spa Experience

Cellulite Massage
Lymphatic Drainage Massage

ADD-ON BLISS 
Foot massage  
Head massage 
Mini facial 
Body exfoliation scrub 
Body wrap
LED Light and foot massage

$180 / 220
$180 / 220
$190 / 230

$180
$230

$180 / 220
$190 / 230
$180 / 220
$190 / 230

$180 / 220
$340 / 420

$150 / 190

$190 / 230
$190 / 230

$70

BODY SCRUB & WRAP

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

$160
$160
$160
$160
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PRICE LIST
RECOVERY

HANGOVER RECOVERY 
I had a bit much last night 
I shouldn’t have done that 
I’ll never drink again

Sunburn Recovery 
IV Vitamin Infusion
Acne breakout emergency

ACNE TREATMENT TO BACK

RECOVERY CLINIC

Hydrating Facial
Purity
Tranquility
Ultimate Man

GENTLE FACIAL THERAPIES

Anti-ageing Intense Hydration
Oily Skin / Acne Facial
Depigmentation Facial -for uneven skin tone

THERAPEUTIC FACIAL THERAPIES

Anti-ageing - fine line correction
Acne Treatment
Depigmentation

MEDICAL GRADE TREATMENTS

Facial contouring
Fat loss

RF TREATMENT – SKIN TIGHTENING

Abdomen or Tights

STRETCH MARKS CORRECTION

LED Light
IV Infusion Anti-ageing
& Depigmentation glutathione

ADD-ONS

45 mins
60 mins
90 mins

20 mins
45 mins

$150
$180
$250

$50
$150 - $250

$50

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

$190
$190
$190
$190

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

$200
$200
$200

90 mins
90 mins
90 mins

$250
$250
$250

30 mins
45 mins

$70
$200

90 mins $100 / Area
90 mins $100 / Area

90 mins $240

90 mins $210

RESTORATION
FACIALS
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60 mins $130

30 mins
45 mins

PRICE LIST
RESTORATION JOURNEYS 

FACIAL ANTIAGEING PROGRAM
 1DAY FACIAL REJUVENATION
Face
Face and Neck
Face, Neck and Decolletage

3DAY ANTIAGEING PROGRAM
Face
Face and Neck
Face, Neck and Decolletage

5DAY ANTIAGEING PROGRAM
Face
Face and Neck
Face, Neck and Decolletage

$450
$550
$650

WHITE AND BRIGHT DEPIGMENTATION PROGRAM
 1Day Depigmentation Face
1Day Depigmentation Face and Neck

$550
$650

3DAY DEPIGMENTATION PROGRAM

Face
Face and Neck
Face, Neck and Decolletage

$1000
$1200
$1400

ADD-ONS

LED Light
IV Infusion Anti-ageing
& Depigmentation Glutathione

$70
$200

ACNE PROGRAM

$1000
$1200
$1400

$1500
$1700
$1900
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$350
$600
$850

$430
$460
$695

30 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

$50
$220
$220
$220
$220
$200

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 / 60 mins

120 mins
120 mins

$200
$220
$200

$60
$75

$60 / $110

$340
$260

45 mins
60 mins
30 mins
60 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

$150
$130
$70

$150
$70
$70

$50-$60
$50

120 mins
$270
$500
$700

SIGNATURE IASO LONGEVITY 
& ANTI-AGEING PROGRAM

1 Day
3 Days
5 Days

$300
$450
$700

SLEEP WELL
1 Day
3 Days
5 Days

DE-STRESS & RELAX

1 Day
3 Days
5 Days

$475
$550

RESTORE MENTAL WELLBEING
3Day
5 Days

RECUPERATION PACKAGES

PRICE LIST
RECUPERATION 

WELLNESS, SKIN & NUTRITION
 Wellness Consultation
Skin Within
Sleep Well
Detox Body & Mind
De-Stress & Relax
Nutritional Guidance
BODY & MIND

Reiki Energy Healing
Flower Essence for Emotional Balance
EFT Tapping for Emotional Freedom
Guided Meditation
Floating Meditation
Private Yoga Session
 
Arrival Package
Departure Package

Beach Holiday Restore Package
Book One visit
Book Two visits
Book Three visits

ADD-ONS

IV Vitamin Therapy
Body Wrap of Your Choice
Nano Needling Hyaluronic Acid Hydration for Hands
Massage of Your Choice from Spa Menu
Mini Facial of Your Choice from Spa Menu
LED Red Light · Foot Massage
Pedicure or Manicure
Hair Wash & Blow-Dry
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PRICE LIST
SALON SERVICES 

$80 / $90
$60 / $70

$30
$40

$50
$50

$100
$100

NAILS

Classic Manicure / Pedicure
Express Manicure / Pedicure
Add- on Nail Polish
Remove Gel Nail Polish

Hydrating Hands
Hydrating Feet
Shellac Manicure
Shellac Pedicure

$90 /  $100 / $ 110

HAIR TREATMENT

S / M / L
Revitalising   
Moisturising 
Nourishing Ayurvedic Oil

$20
$20

$30 / $55
$25

$45 / $75 
$50
$70
$80

WAXING

Brow / Lip / Chin
Face
Half Arms /Full Arms
Under Arms
Half Legs / Full Legs
Bikini Line
Back / Chest 
Stomach / Bust

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$70

THREADING

Eyebrow 
Upper Lip
Jawline 
Chin 
Forehead
Face

$60
$40
$30

HAIR CUT

Ladies
Gentlemen
Children

$60
$70
$80

HAIR STYLE

S
M
L

$40
$50
$60

SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY

S
M
L

$100
$50
$50
$50
$50
$80
$90

$140
$180
$120

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Brazilian
Under Arm
Bikini Line
Upper Lip 
Chin
Lower Leg
Upper Leg
Whole Leg
Back
Buttock 

$70
$70

Nano Needling
Anti-Pigmentation for Hands
Nano Needling Hands Hydration

ADD-ONS

60 mins / $80
30 mins / $70

MAKE UP

Island Makeup
Party Makeup


